
Fiorentina Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dimayuga Ian Mc Kelen (06/4156) 4 8 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vigiani Giacomo (06/3855) 4 6 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Revilla Alarcon Roberto Jonatan 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toniato Davide (07/1659) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Majo Lorenzo (06/3954) 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butera Domenico (06/3875) 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dimayuga Ian Mc Kelen 06/4156 12 24 2,00

Vigiani Giacomo 06/3855 12 19 1,58

Revilla Alarcon Roberto 06/4192 8 15 1,88

Toniato Davide 07/1659 4 7 1,75

De Majo Lorenzo 06/3954 6 6 1,00

Butera Domenico 06/3875 6 5 0,83

Lion Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Filippi Nicola (06/2782) 4 11 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sgarra Nicholas (06/2965) 4 12 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Graziano Luca (06/3068) 4 9 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Occhipinti Simone (06/1017) 4 7 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Susini Leonardo (06/100) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Filippi Nicola 06/2782 12 33 2,75

Sgarra Nicholas 06/2965 12 29 2,42

Di Graziano Luca 06/3068 10 19 1,90

Occhipinti Simone 06/1017 12 17 1,42

Susini Leonardo 06/100 2 6 3,00

La Rotta Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 4 9 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 5 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terreni Alessio (06/2574) 4 7 4 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 2 4 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 12 25 2,08

Chegai Franco 06/1571 12 16 1,33

Terreni Alessio 06/2574 12 14 1,17

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 12 6 0,50

Noi Di Stibbio

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Bellis Donato (06/3640) 4 3 4 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vincenti Giulio (06/3641) 4 2 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barontini Francesco  (06/3691) 4 1 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarlo Franco (06/3644) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Ramon Fhelipp (06/3642) 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belleggia Alessandro (06/3645) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Usai Daniele (06/3643) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Bellis Donato 06/3640 12 16 1,33

Vincenti Giulio 06/3641 12 13 1,08

Barontini Francesco 06/3691 10 8 0,80

Sarlo Franco 06/3644 4 6 1,50

Micheli Ramon Fhelipp 06/3642 8 3 0,38

Belleggia Alessandro 06/3645 2 1 0,50

Usai Daniele 06/3643 0 0 0,00


